LoRa Tracker Device
RAK7200
Package Content
Product Description
The RAK7200 is a GPS tracker with LoRaWAN functionality. It comes with an Li-Ion battery inside
the casing, an a convenient rubber belt for quick mounting.
It is built around the low power LoRa module, which integrates an ultra-low power STM32L073
microcontroller and an SX1276 LoRa long range modem. Additionally, there is the Sony

RAK7200
Key Features:
Order Information
Part Number Package Description
RAK7200-03 1x RAK7200 device, 1x USB cable LoRa Tracker device, EU868
RAK7200-04 1x RAK7200 device, 1x USB cable LoRa Tracker device, US915 / AU915
RAK7200-05 1x RAK7200 device, 1x USB cable LoRa Tracker device, KR920
RAK7200-06 1x RAK7200 device, 1x USB cable LoRa Tracker device, AS923
RAK7200-07 1x RAK7200 device, 1x USB cable LoRa Tracker device, IN865
Computing  Low power LoRa module, built-in the ultra low power ARM Cortex-M3
STM32L073 microcontroller
LoRa Module  Built-in SX1276 LoRa module
GPS Module  Built-in CXD5603GF GPS modem